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22111251
22111252
22111253
22111254
22111255
22111256
22111257
22111258
22111259
22111260

Beirut

Beirut

Beirut

Beirut

Tripoli

Tripoli

Tripoli

Damour
Remote

South Lebanon

Senior Software Developer
Integration Team Lead

Senior Management Consultant
Senior Manager-Risk Assurance
Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Technical Recruiter

Senior Sales Consultant
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22111261
22111262
22111263
22111264
22111265
22111266
22111267
22111268
22111269
22111270

Beirut
Remote
Beirut
Beirut

Jal El Dib
Dbayeh
Mathaf
Beirut
Mansourieh
Beirut

Solutions Architect

Cyber Security Item

Technical Analyst

Lead Software Developer list
Senior Software Engineer
Senior Full Stack Developer
Monitoring & Evaluation Officer
IT Coordinator

Systems Engineer

IT Application Specialist

centremine @0@0@
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22111271
22111272
22111273
22111274
22111275
22111276
22111277
22111278
22111279
22111280

Mount Lebanon
Zahleh

Beirut

Lebanon
Lebanon
Mount Lebanon
Beirut

Lebanon
Achrafieh
Dbayeh

VP Of Engineering
Production Supervisor
Quality Assurance Engineer
Graphic Designer

Inspector

Python Developer

Frontend Developer
Robotics Instructor

Coding & Robotics Instructor
Shop Manager
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22111281
22111282
22111283
22111284
22111285
22111286
22111287
22111288
22111289
22111290

Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Ras Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut

Brand Manager

Call Center Operations Manager
Head Of Catering

Team Leader

Food & Beverage Manager
Transportation Manager
Marketing Manager

Creative Head

Human Resources Manager
Finance Manager

centremine @0@0@
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22111291 Beirut Female Store Manager

22111292 Furn El Chebbak Kitchen Manager

22111293 Zalka Social Media Marketing Manager
22111294 Lebanon Senior Associate Language Specialist
22111295 Lebanon Finance Officer

22111296 Beirut Account Manager

22111297 Beirut Political & Partnership Assistant
22111298 Remote Coding Teacher

22111299 Beirut French Nursery Teacher

22111300 Beirut Social Media Officer

centremine @0@0@
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22121001 Tripoli Accountant-Bookkeeper

22121002 Borj Hamm English Language Teacher

22121003 Zahleh WASH Program Manager

22121004 North Lebanon Senior Procurement & Logistics Officer
22121005 Beirut Cashier-Hospital

22121006 Lebanon Admin Assistant

22121007 Beirut Child Rights Specialist

22121008 Beirut Administrative Assistant

22121009 Nabatiyeh Electric- Maintenance Technician
22121010 Sin El Fil Project Coordinator
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22121011
22121012
22121013
22121014
22121015
22121016
22121017
22121018
22121019
22121020

Sin EIl Fil
Jal El Dib
Beirut
Beirut
Baabda
Beirut
Maten
Beirut
Zahleh
Koura

GBV Officer

Insurance Entrepreneur
Human Resources
Copywriter

Junior Travel Officer
Executive Assistant
Sales Consultant
Outdoor Sales Executive
Insurance Advisor
Studio Manager
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